

Farm Size: (select one)

KONA COFFEE COUNCIL

Dedicated to 100% Kona Coffee

To apply for membership please complete and mail this form and your check for \$35.00 to Kona Coffee Council, P.O. Box 2077, Kealakekua, HI 96750

Name of applicant		_Date		
Name of Business or Farm				
Email address			_	
Phone				
oting Member? YES NO (A voting member is 18 years of age)				
Website http://www				
Mailing address	City	State	Zip	
Alternate Phone				
Location of Farm: Tax map key				
Physical address of farm				
Select All That Apply (must select at le	ast one)			
 Coffee farmer Coffee Processor Coffee Roaster Coffee Wholesaler Coffee Retailer Retired from above 				
Do you wish to be listed on the KCC	website? YES NO			
If you wish to utilize the Kona Coffee Cou	uncil website to enhance your co	ffee farm business pl	ease read the following	If you wish to be listed on

the website and would like the membership chair to input your data, the following must be included.

No coffee planted
 Less than 5 acres planted in coffee
 Less than 15 acres planted in coffee
 Sells roasted coffee
 Sells green coffee beans
 Sells green coffee beans wholesale
 Sells other coffee items

Options: (select all that apply)

You may also apply visit KCC's website at http://www.kona-coffee-council.com. Click on member login at the top left hand corner of the home page to log in with your email address. The original password is your last name unless you have changed it. You can edit your membership information, your farm information or change your password. Please change your (password) to prevent misuse by others.

Thank you for supporting the Kona Coffee Council and 100% Kona Coffee. The Kona Coffee Council was started in 1985. Its mission is to promote and protect 100% Kona Coffee.